
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Andrews - (211938) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.28 385 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

34.56 376 F 16/09/22 PNSC Medley Club Champs Portsmouth  4

35.16 357 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

35.29 353 F 15/09/23 Portsmouth Northsea Medley Champs 2023 Mountbatten Cen  4

35.44 348 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

35.98 333 H 26/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

36.09 330 F 19/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

36.46 320 H 28/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

36.85 310 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

37.02 306 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

38.34 275 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

38.57 270 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

38.84 265 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

39.39 254  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

39.53 251 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

39.80 246 H 14/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

40.30 237  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

40.40 235 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

40.50 233  26/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

40.55 232  07/02/10 City Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

41.63 215 H 06/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

41.98 209  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Fareham N'ds 2

43.81 184 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

44.23 179  12/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

44.66 174  04/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

45.78 161 H 07/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

45.79 161 H 17/01/09 teamipswich 10th Open Ipswich Fareham N'ds 2
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45.79 161 H 17/01/09 teamipswich 10th Open Ipswich Fareham N'ds 2

47.26 147  13/04/08 Bournemouth Dolphins 18th Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

47.61 143 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

47.86 141 H 07/12/08 Havant & Waterloo PB Open Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

48.67 134  28/06/08 Hampshire County Develop Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

48.79 133  20/04/08 Haslemere SC B Grade Open Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

49.56 127 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

49.97 124 H 06/04/08 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

50.81 118 H 19/11/07 Fareham Nomads Club Champ Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

51.94 110 H 22/04/07 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

52.68 106 H 14/07/07 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3) Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

52.70 106  07/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

52.93 104 H 02/12/06 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

53.69 100 H 15/07/06 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

54.21 97 H 01/04/07 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

55.16 92 H 02/04/06 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

55.80 89 H 23/04/06 Haslemere Open Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

55.98 88  10/06/06 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:00.00 71 H 03/12/05 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:01.06 68  29/01/06 Portsmouth Junior Open Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.29 353 F 15/09/23 Portsmouth Northsea Medley Champs 2023 Mountbatten Cen  4

34.56 376 F 16/09/22 PNSC Medley Club Champs Portsmouth  4

34.28 385 F 25/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

36.09 330 F 19/09/17 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

35.16 357 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

35.44 348 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Fareham N'ds 3

35.98 333 H 26/09/16 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

36.85 310 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

37.02 306 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

36.46 320 H 28/09/15 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

38.57 270 H 13/10/14 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham  4

39.80 246 H 14/10/13 Fareham Nomad Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

39.39 254  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

40.30 237  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

41.98 209  14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Fareham N'ds 2

38.34 275 H 05/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

38.84 265 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

40.40 235 H 06/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

39.53 251 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

40.50 233  26/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

40.55 232  07/02/10 City Southampton Open Meet Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

41.63 215 H 06/12/09 H&W Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

43.81 184 H 19/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

44.66 174  04/07/09 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

44.23 179  12/04/09 Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

45.79 161 H 17/01/09 teamipswich 10th Open Ipswich Fareham N'ds 2

47.86 141 H 07/12/08 Havant & Waterloo PB Open Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

45.78 161 H 07/11/08 Fareham Nomads Club Champs Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

47.61 143 H 20/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

48.67 134  28/06/08 Hampshire County Develop Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

48.79 133  20/04/08 Haslemere SC B Grade Open Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3
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48.79 133  20/04/08 Haslemere SC B Grade Open Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

47.26 147  13/04/08 Bournemouth Dolphins 18th Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

49.97 124 H 06/04/08 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

49.56 127 H 02/12/07 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

50.81 118 H 19/11/07 Fareham Nomads Club Champ Fareham Fareham N'ds 4

52.68 106 H 14/07/07 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3) Southampton Fareham N'ds 2

52.70 106  07/07/07 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

51.94 110 H 22/04/07 Haslemere B Grade Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

54.21 97 H 01/04/07 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

52.93 104 H 02/12/06 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

53.69 100 H 15/07/06 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Southampton Fareham N'ds 3

55.98 88  10/06/06 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

55.80 89 H 23/04/06 Haslemere Open Haslemere Fareham N'ds 3

55.16 92 H 02/04/06 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3

1:01.06 68  29/01/06 Portsmouth Junior Open Portsmouth Fareham N'ds 1

1:00.00 71 H 03/12/05 Havant & Waterlooville Waterlooville Fareham N'ds 3
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